
Senior Management Team Email Addresses 

Head  

Mrs J Tudor 
Head@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Deputy Head: Pastoral 

Mrs C Gilding-Brant  (Upper School) 

Mrs S Hills (Lower School) 

Claire.Gilding-Brant@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Sally.Hills@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Deputy Head: Academic 

Mr I Vallance 
Ian.Vallance@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Bursar  

Mr N Patterson 
Bursar@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Head of Sixth Form  

Mrs C Gilding-Brant 
Claire.Gilding-Brant@luckleyhouseschool.org  

Assistant Head of Sixth Form  

Mr R Battrick  
Richard.Battrick@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Boarding House Parents 

Mrs L Price 
Boarding@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Head of Marketing, Admissions and 

Development  

Mrs D Ennis 
Desni.Ennis@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Head of Transition  

Mrs E Brown  
Esther.Brown@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Boarding Houseparents 

Mr D and Mrs S Savage 
Boarding@luckleyhouseschool.org 

 

Academic Departments' Email Addresses ( *Head of Dept) 

Art Department   

*Mr R Battrick Richard.Battrick@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs A Venables Annabel.Venables@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Classics   

Dr R Freeman  Rod.Freeman@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Drama and Theatre Studies   

*Mrs E Brown Esther.Brown@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs J Harris Jane.Harris@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr O Bamber (Theatre Technician) Oliver.Bamber@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

English   

*Mrs C Rees Clare.Rees@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs E Kermode  Elizabeth.Kermode@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs E Simpson Elaine.Simpson@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs K Clutterbuck  Katie.Clutterbuck@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Miss D Bahbra Darsha.Bahbra@Luckleyhouseschool.org 
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Food Preparation and Nutrition & 

Textiles Technology   

*Mrs S Gibson Suzie.Gibson@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs C McCafferty Catriona.Mccafferty@luckleyhouseschool.org 

   

Geography   

*Mrs K Knight  Kimberley.Knight@luckleyhouseschool.org 

*Miss B Eveleigh (Maternity cover)  Bethan.Eveleigh@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr G Cromb Gordon.Cromb@luckleyhouseschool.org 

History   

*Mr P Maynard Peter.Maynard@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs V Stratton Vicki.Stratton@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Computer Science   

Mr D Beasley Darren.Beasley@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Mathematics   

Mrs N Dawson Nicola.Dawson@luckleyhouseschool.org 

*Miss R Duncan Robyn.Duncan@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Miss L Walls  Lorna.Walls@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr I Vallance Ian.Vallance@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr S McGonnell Steve.McGonnell@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Modern Foreign Languages   

*Miss H Ryan  Hannah.Ryan@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs H Hinz Holly.Hinz@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Miss K Intxaurbe Katrin.Intxaurbe@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs L Simmonds Laura.Simmonds@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Music   

**Mrs J Ellwood Janice.Ellwood@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr A Mckenna  Andrew.Mckenna@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs J Clark Jane.clark@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Physical Education   

*Mrs K Hobson Kirstie.Hobson@luckleyhouseschool.org 

*Mr M Humphrey Matthew.Humphrey@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Miss J Cumming Jennifer.Cumming@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs C Gilding-Brant Claire.Gilding-Brant@luckleyhouseschool.org  

Mrs S Hills Sally.Hills@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Psychology   

Mrs H Strivens Harveen.Strivens@luckleyhouseschool.org 

   

Religious Studies   
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*Mrs K Matsuya Katherine.Matsuya@luckleyhouseschool.org 

*Miss T Matthews (Maternity cover) Tonia.Matthews@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Science   

*Mrs H Buck Helen.Buck@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr S Bond  Stephen.Bond@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Dr R Jones  Rachael.Jones@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Dr W Ross Wendy.Ross@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs F Blackmore Fiona.Blackmore@Luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs J Tudor Head@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs N Allaway (Technician) Nikki.Allaway@luckleyhouseschool.org 

 

Support Staff Email Addresses 

Estates   

Mr S Kulan Mr.Kulan@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr G Steele  Gary.Steele@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr S Holland  Steve.Holland@luckleyhouseschool.org 

    

Examinations   

Mrs L Cox Lisa.Cox@luckleyhouseschool.org 

    

Finance   

Mrs R Stevens Mrs.Stevens@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs J Fowler  janie.fowler@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Graduate Assistant  

Miss K Dworkin                                                      katya.dworkin@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Miss G Cole georgie.cole@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Marketing & Admissions   

Mrs D Ennis Desni.Ennis@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs S Hawkins (Alumni) Sue.Hawkins@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs C Crombie (Registrar) Registrar@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs S Humphreys (Centenary) Sarah.Humphreys@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Nursing Staff  

Mrs L Lan SAN@luckleyhouseschool.org 

    

Reception   

Mrs J Leatherby Office@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs S Hawkins   

    

IT Network Manager  

Mr D Wilkinson Dan.Wilkinson@luckleyhouseschool.org 
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Human Resources  

Mrs N Hall (Head’s PA) Narene.Hall@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs S Norman Susan.Norman@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Boarding   

*Mrs & Mrs Savage  Boarding@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Miss J Cumming  jennifer.cumming@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mr I Vallance  Ian.Vallance@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Catering   

Miss E Coogan  Emily.Coogan@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Library   

Mrs R Maskelyne Rachel.Maskelyne@luckleyhouseschool.org 

  

Classroom 

Assistants/Technicians 

 

Mrs N Allaway  Mrs N Allaway <Nikki.Allaway@luckleyhouseschool.org> 

Miss S Hitchcock  Sasha.Hitchcock@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs N Partner  Nicola.Partner@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Mrs K Crawshaw Katie.Crawshaw@luckleyhouseschool.org 

Theatre   

Mr O Bamber  Oliver.Bamber@luckleyhouseschool.org 
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